

Ref: VGL/CS/2021/75 Date: 15th June, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra, Mumbai – 400051 Symbol: VAIBHAVGBL BSE Limited
Phiroze JeejeeBhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001
Scrip Code: 532156

Subject: Newspaper Publication - Book Closure

Dear Sir / Madam,

With respect to captioned subject, please find enclosed copy of newspaper publication published in Financial Express (English edition) and Nafa Nuksaan (Hindi edition) on 15th June, 2021.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly,

For Vaibhav Global Limited

Sushil Sharma Company Secretary

12 NATION

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

E-AUCTION - SHIRPUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

Sale as a Going Concern Under the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 CIN: U40100GJ2005PTC094304

Notice is hereby given to the public in general under the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 read with Rules and Regulations made thereunder ("Code"), that the sale of SHIRPUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED - IN LIQUIDATION ("Corporate Debtor") as a GOING CONCERN will be held by E - Auction through the service provider MSTC Limited via website e-Auctions | MSTC Limited (mstcindia.co.in).

ltem	Description	Reserve Price (INR)	Earnest Money Deposit (INR)	Incremental Amount (INR)
1.	Sale of Shirpur Power Private Limited - in Liquidation as a Going Concern * Thermal Power Plant 2x150 MW • Comprises a Coal handling unit, Boiler- Turbine - Generator system, Ash Handling unit, Feed and Circulation water systems, Transmission system and other ancillary systems like water Treatment Plant, Coal weighing systems, Diesel generators etc. Further information is awailable on www.sppl.decoderesolvency.com	4,81,29,55,000	4,81,29,550	48,12,955

W	www.sppl.decoderesolvency.com				
Sr. No.	Event	Timeline (days)			
1.	Submission of Bid Forms, EMD, KYC Declaration, Declaration Forms and other applicable forms	June 15, 2021 to June 25 2021			
2.	Bidding on E-Auction Portal	June 28, 2021 at 11:00 AM to 4.00 PM			

Interested applicants are instructed to read the complete Process Memorandum containing details of the terms and conditions of the e-Auction at www.sppl decoderesolvency.com and also as https://www.mstcindia.co.in/content/Forthcoming_e_Auctions_For_All_regions.aspx. The Liquidator reserves the right to cancel, extend or modify any of the terms of e-Auction at any time without assigning any reason. The Liquidator has the right to reject any bid without assigning any reasons. Get in touch (email only) by writing to liquidator.sppi@ decoderesolvency.com

Dushyant C Dave

Liquidator - Shirpur Power Private Limited
IBBI Registration Number: IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00061/2017-2018/10502
1101 Dalamal Towers, Nariman Point, Mumbari 400021, INDIA
Correspondence Email: liquidator.sppl@decoderesolvency.com
Registered Email: dushyant.dave@decoderesolvency.com

Place: Mumbai Date: June 15, 2021

RAC

RACL Geartech Limited

CIN: L34300DL1983PLC016136 Regd. Office: 15* Floor, Eros Corporate Tower, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019 Phones: +91-11-66155129, +91-120-4588500

Phones: +91-11-66155129, +91-120-4588500 Fax No.: +91-120-4588513 E-Mail: investor@raclgeartech.com Website: www.raclgeartech.com

NOTICE FOR THE LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

NOTICE is hereby given that following share certificate(s) issued by the Company are stated to be lost/ misplaced and the registered holder thereof have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates:

Folio	Name of the Shareholder	Share Certificate(s) No.	Distinctive Numbers		No. of
No.			From	То	Shares
21561	Parasmal Jain	11069	3705098	3706007	100
16219	Parasmal Jain	1059	2704908	2705007	100
		1426	2741608	2741707	100
		1533	2752308	2752407	100
		1643	2763308	2763407	100
		2736	2872608	2872707	100
		3524	2951408	2951507	100
		5538	3152808	3152907	100
		7748-7750	3373808	3374107	300
		9920	3591008	3591107	100
		10289	3627908	3628007	100
		10902-10903	3689208	3689407	200
		11436	3742608	3742707	100
		12300	3829008	3829107	100
		12433	3842308	3842407	100
		12435	3842508	3842607	100
		13203	3919308	3919407	100
		16178	4216808	4216907	100
		16246	4223608	4223707	100
		18988-18989	4497808	4498007	200
		21537	4752708	4752807	100
		21723	4771308	4771407	100
		22202	4819208	4819307	100
		01582	2757208	2757307	100
		11130-11131	3712008	3712207	200

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above share certificates. Any person(s) who has/ have any claim(s) with the Company in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim at its Registered Office at the address given above within 15

(V) Vaibhav Global Limited

Regd. Off.: K-68, Fateh Tiba, Adarsh Nagar, Jaipur 302004

Phone: 91-141-2601020; Fax: 91-141-2605077; CIN: L36911RJ1989PLC004945

Email: investor_relations@vaibhavglobal.com; Website: www.vaibhavglobal.com

NOTICE OF BOOK CLOSURE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to provisions of Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rules made thereunder and in accordance with the SEBI Regulations, the register of members and share transfer books of the Company shall be closed on Friday, 2" July, 2021 for the purpose of Annual General Meeting and Payment of Final Dividend, if declared / approved by the Shareholders in its Annual General Meeting to be held on Thursday, 29" July, 2021.

Securities and Exchange Board of India has stipulated that all listed companies shall use approved mode of payment viz direct credit, NEFT, RTGS, 'payable-at-par' warrants/cheques etc. for the purpose of making payments to the shareholders. All the shareholders are requested to immediately update their Bank Account No., if the same has not been updated with the Company's share transfer agent or the depository participant, as the case may be.

Please keep your updated email ID registered with the Company/Depository Participant to receive timely communication.

For Vaibhav Global Limited

Sushil Sharma (Company Secretary) FCS: 6535

TEMBO GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN: L29253MH2010PLC204331)

Regd. Office: Plot No - PAP-D-146-147, Turbhe MIDC, TTC Industrial

Area, Opp. Balmer Lawrie Van Leer Co, Turbhe Navi Mumbai - 400 705

Tel. No.: 22 - 2762 0641 | Website: www.sakethexim.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the 1ST Extra Ordinary General Meeting of TEMBO GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED will be held on Wednesday, 07th July, 2021 at 11:00 am. at Registered office of the company add is Plot No - PAP D - 146/147, TTC MIDC, Turbhe, Navi Mumbai - 400705.

TO TRANSACT THE FOLLOWING BUSINESS:-

SPECIAL BUSINESS:

Place: Jaipur

Date: 14" June, 2021

- To consider and, approve with or without modification(s), the alteration
 of Memorandum of Association under section 13 for inclusion of
 Pharmaceutical business in addition to existing business of the company.
- To consider and approve with or without modification the alteration of Article of Association under section 14 for inclusion of clause Right of First Refusal and Transfer Restrictions and related definition under article 2.

The venue for the EOGM shall be the Registered Office of the Company. The respective link and details along with explanatory statement will be available on Companies website: - www.nutclamps.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and on the website of M/s. Bigshare Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company.

In compliance with Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and pursuant to the provisions of Sections 108 and 110 of the Act read with the Rules and the MCA Circulars the Company has extended e-voting facility for its Members, to enable them to cast their votes electronically.

The e-voting period begins on Sunday 04th July, 2021 at 9:30 am (IST) and ends on Tuesday, the 06th day of July, 2021 at 5:00 p.m. During this period Shareholders of the Company, holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, as on the cut-off date of Wednesday 30th June, 2021 may cast their vote electronically. The e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter.

By order of the Board of Directors For Tembo Global Industries Limited Sd/-

SANJAY JASHBHAI PATEL Managing Director DIN No. 01958033



PRAJ INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. off.: "Praj Tower", S. No. 274 & 275/2,

Bhumkar Chowk- Hinjewadi Road, Hinjewadi, Pune - 411 057.

CIN :L27101PN1985PLC038031 Tel.: +91 20 7180 2000 / 2294 1000.

Place: Navi Mumbai

Date: 14th June. 2021

Fax: +91 20 2294 1299. E-mail : info@praj_net Website : www.praj_net

NOTICE

© MC

All the te procurem on website subsidiar CIL e-proc and Cer eprocure through G

NEULAN

Register office* Plot No.573A-II ir@neulandlabs

NOT

Notice is her the Compan (IST) throu ("VC/OAVM" the Compan (Listing Obli read with G 02/2021 dat 13, 2021, (collectively SEBI/HO/CF no. SEBI/HO by the Secur as "SEBI Circ common ver AGM.

In compliant of the AGM a have alread registered/ shareholder available on

Pursuant to:
Companies (
and Regulal
Obligations
amended fre
facility to tl
resolutions
electronic v
meeting on t
vote by rem
Raju, or faili
& Co, Pract
the voting in

Note:

- All the bus voting by
- Cutoff da means or date"). A por in the depositoriremote eelectronic
- The rem www.evoti ends on Tu will be disa
- Any pers individuals becomes n mailand had and passy Issuer/RTA remote enfor casting password I Reset Pass toll free n Shareholds of the Com of the Not



नेशनल • इंटरनेशनल

ाप में विरोधाभास वाली स्थिति है और ता इतनी तेज है कि मनुष्य को धर्म को इसी बात को ध्यान में रखकर धर्म के महासती उमरावकुँवर जी अर्वना के ी को उनकी अनुमति से प्रति सप्ताह से प्रस्तुत कर रहे हैं।

व्यक्ति को भी सहन करना सीखना चाहिए। विद्वानों ने कहा है कि भूख केवल भोजन की नहीं होती, भूख धन की हो सकती है, वस्त्र व आभूषणों की हो सकती है, ही हो सकती है। भूख कैसी भी हो, ायंत्रण करना नहीं सीखा तो वह बहुत ती है। इसके लिये व्यक्ति को धैर्य व । आवश्यकता है क्योंकि धैर्य और ी धर्म और लक्ष्य की प्राप्ति के प्रमुख ण हैं। संतों ने कहा है कि व्यक्ति के धैर्य व सहनशीलता की कमी आई ' पथ से विचलित हुआ है। अपनी विमुख होने को वह अपने आप को के समान मानता है। हमें स्मरण होना प्रतिकलता और विषमता तो स्वयं सहन की थी। इसके बावजद उनके में कोई परिवर्तन नहीं आया। भगवान धना के पथ पर बढते हुए अनेक कष्टों कहा जाता है कि संगम देव ने चीटिंया शरीर को काटा, मच्छर बन कर उनके ा, बिच्छू बनकर उन्हें अनगिनत डंक नकर उनके शरीर में जहर छोडा, शेर डराया व विचलित करने के प्रयास के साथ ही अनेक भंयकर व प्रतिकल नके समक्ष पैदा की गयी लेकिन कोई को उनके पथ से विचलित नहीं कर भुख-प्यास, सर्दी-गर्मी, सर्प-बिच्छ को सहन कर सरलता से अपने लक्ष्य ते हैं एक व्यक्ति के लिये दरिद्रता से सामाजिक तिरस्कार नहीं हो सकता ार्धन को सभी के सामने अपनी दीनता पड़ती है जो प्रत्येक व्यक्ति के लिये स्थिति है। संतों का कहना है कि ो गठरी के समान है। इस लिये यदि भूख और प्यास के वेग पर नियंत्रण ल होता है तो संसार की कोई भी से उसके पथ से डिगा नहीं सकती र नियंत्रण कर मन और तन को साधा मन में उठने वाले भुख के वेग को ता है। भख से तात्पर्य केवल पेट की ीं है बल्कि ईर्घ्या, द्वेष, राग, ों से है, जो मनुष्य को गर्त में डालने

संकलन : नफा नुकसान रिसर्च

ते हैं।

ईंधन की महंगाई पर बोले धर्मेंद्र प्रधान, कल्याण योजनाओं पर खर्च बढ़ गया है

नई दिल्ली/आईएएनएस। पेट्रोलियम मंत्री धर्मेंद्र प्रधान ने रविवार को ईंधन की महंगाई से आम जनता को हो रही परेशानी को स्वीकार करते हुए कहा कि टीकाकरण कवरेज के साथ-साथ कल्याणकारी योजनाओं पर सरकारी खर्च बढ गया है। सरकार महामारी में इस तरह की पहल के लिए पैसे बचा रही है। पत्रकारों से बात करते हुए प्रधान ने कहा, मैं स्वीकार करता हूं कि मौजूदा ईंधन की कीमतें उपभोक्ताओं को परेशान कर रही हैं, लेकिन यह भी सोचा जाना

चाहिए कि एक वर्ष के दौरान टीकाकरण पर 35,000 करोड़ रुपये खर्च किए जा रहे हैं। हाल ही में प्रधानमंत्री ने प्रधानमंत्री गरीब कल्याण योजना के तहत गरीबों को मुफ्त अनाज देने के लिए 1 लाख करोड रुपये खर्च करने की घोषणा की थी।

उन्होंने यह भी कहा कि पीएम किसान योजना के तहत, किसानों के खातों में हजारों करोड़ रुपये टांसफर किए गए हैं और यह भी उल्लेख किया है कि हाल ही में किसानों की भलाई को

> ध्यान में रखते हुए चावल और गेहुं के न्यूनतम समर्थन मूल्य की घोषणा की गई है, जो सरकारी खजाने में जुडा है। उन्होंने कहा, ये सभी खर्चे और इनके साथ-साथ रोजगार विकास गतिविधियों के लिए निवेश

कठिनाई के इस समय में, हम कल्याणकारी पहलों पर खर्च करने के लिए पैसे बचा रहे हैं। ईंधन की ऊंची कीमतों को लेकर विपक्ष द्वारा की जा रही आलोचना के सवाल पर मंत्री ने जवाब दिया कि जिन राज्यों में कांग्रेस सत्ता में है, जैसे राजस्थान, पंजाब और महाराष्ट्र में ईंधन की कीमतें कम क्यों नहीं की गईं। यह बयान ऐसे समय में आया है, जब पेट्रोल और डीजल दोनों की कीमतें अभूतपूर्व स्तर पर पहुंच गई हैं और मुंबई और राजस्थान के श्री गंगानगर सहित कई जगहों पर पेट्रोल की कीमतें 100 रुपये प्रति लीटर से अधिक हो गई हैं। श्रीगंगानगर में डीजल भी 100 रुपये प्रति लीटर के आंकड़े को पार कर गया है। दिल्ली में रविवार को पेटोल 96.12 रुपये जबकि डीजल 86.98 रुपये प्रति लीटर बिक रहा था।

जी-७ ने बहराष्ट्रीय कंपनियों पर दुनिया भर में कर की एक न्युनतम दर रखे जाने का अनुमादन किया

कारिबस बे (ब्रिटेन)/एजेंसी। दुनिया के सबसे धनी देशों के नेता बहुराष्ट्रीय कंपनियों पर वैश्विक स्तर पर एक न्युनतम कर लगाए जाने के प्रस्ताव पर सहमत हो गए हैं।

ब्रिटेन में रविवार को समाप्त हुए विकसित आद्योगिक देशों के संगठन जी7 की बैठक में यह सहमति बनी। इस महीने की शुरुआत में इन देशों के वित्त मंत्रियों ने कर से बचने के लिए करापवंचकों की पनाहगाह समक्षे जाने वाले देशों/क्षेत्रों का इस्तेमाल करने के बहुराष्ट्रीय निगमों की चालों पर रोक लगाने के उद्येश्य से उन पर हर देख में कम से कम 15 प्रतिशत की दर से कर लगाने की योजना को सहमति दी थी।

बहराष्ट्रीय कंपनियों द्वारा कर से बचने के लिए कर मुक्त या कम कर वाले क्षेत्रों का इस्तेमाल करने से बहुत से देशों को अपने हिस्से के कर से वंचित होना पड़ता है। वित्त मंत्रियों की सहमति के बाद उम्मीद की जा रही थी कि जी7 की शिखर बैठक में भी इसे अनुमोदित कर दिया जाएगा। अमेरिका ने इस न्यूनतम दर की योजना पेश की थी। यह प्रस्ताव राष्ट्रपति जो बाइडेन के जी-7 शिखर सम्मेलन में लोकतांत्रिक देशों के साथ मिलकर एक ज्यादा न्यायसंगत वैश्विक अर्थव्यवस्था के निर्माण में मदद करने के तरीके निकालने के लक्ष्य से मेल खाता है। तीन दिनों का यह शिखर सम्मेलन आज सम्पन्न हो गया।

कार्वालय नगर परिषद् भीलवाझ (राज.)

-आम सूचना -

अभिकार-नवना, उपस्था, 2017/3 79 में अपने के नगर पविषद द्वारा बहुता चौरात शास्त्री ना 10-04-2021 अभिकार चार पविषद द्वारा बहुता चौरात शास्त्री नात व्यावसाधिक भूखंड संख्या 26 साईच 10 × 15 - 16.66 वर्गगज दिनांक 12.01.1993 को जारिये निलामी में 99 वर्षीय लीज मेंस्ट संस्टा पदा पत्रा पत्रा विकार मेंस्ट संस्टा पत्र की मान के ना अपने पत्र पत्र पत्र की संस्टा ता का स्टा पत्र की स्टा पत्र की संस्टा पत्र पत्र की संस्टा ता का स्टा अपने पत्र पत्र अपने संस्टा ता का स्टा अपने संस्टा ता का स्टा अपने संस्टा ता स्टा अपने संस्टा पत्र अपने संस्टा ता स्टा अपने संस्टा ता स्टा अपने संस्टा ता स्टा संस्टा पत्र अपने संस्टा संस्टा पत्र अपने संस्टा का स्टा संस्टा संस संस्टा संस्टा संस्टा संस्टा संस्टा संस्टा संस्टा संस्टा संस्टा

श्री दिनेश कामट पुत्र श्री तंकर लाल कासट ने पश्चिद्द में दवर्षाक्षित आवेदन प्रशास कर स्था गांधा है। श्री दिनेश कामट पुत्र श्री तंकर लाल कासट ने पश्चिद्द में दवर्षाक्षित आवेदन पत्र शाया पत्र के साथ प्रवम पंत्रीयन पूर्व पींकृत क्हींस फलकी फोटोप्रति संलग्न कर उपयेक भूखण्डका नामतरण हेतु निवेदन किया है। किस पर स्थावत शासन दिलाग की प-8(7) (1) विवस / डी. एल. बी./20/39126 दिनांक 15/01/2020 अनुसार भूखण्डका नामानरण किया जाना है।

अनुसार मुख्यब्दक नामाराप्त कामा जाना है कि विक्रय पत्र के आधार पर श्री दिनेश कासट पुत्र श्री शंकर लाल समस्त खास आम को सुचित किया जाता है कि विक्रय पत्र के आधार पर श्री दिनेश कासट पुत्र श्री शंकर लाल कासट के पद्य में नामान्तरण के संबंध में किसी को कोई आपति है तो इस सूचना के प्रकाशन से सात दिवस के भीतर इस कार्यात्त्र में निर्मित पूमाणित दस्तावेजों के साथ प्रस्तुत करें समय अवधि के श्रद नामान्तरण की कार्यवादी जाये स्वास्त्र मार्थात्र स्वास्त्र स्वास्त्र स्वास्त्र स्वास्त्र स्वास्त्र अवस्थित कार्य स्वास्त्र स्वास्त्र स्वास्त्र

वैभव ग्लोबल लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय- के-6बी, फतेह टीबा, आदर्श नगर, जयपुर-302004 फोन: 91-141-2601020; फैक्स : 91-141-2605077; CIN: L36911RJ1989PLC004945; ई-मेल : investor_relations@vaibhavglobal.com; वेबसाइट : www.vaibhavglobal.com बुक क्लोजर की सूचना

एतदद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 की धारा 91 के प्रावधानों व इसके तहत बनाये गये नियमों एवं सेबी विनियमों के अनुसार सृचित किया जाता है कि वार्षिक साधारण सभा और जीतम लाभांश के भुगतान के उद्देश्य से, यदि शेयर धारकों द्वारा गुरूवार, 29 जुलाई, 2021 को होने वाली वार्षिक साधारण सभा में घोषित / अनुमोदित किया जाता है, कंपनी के सदस्यों का रजिस्टर और शेयर ट्रांसफर पुस्तकों को शुक्रवार, 2 जुलाई, 2021 को बंद रखा जाएगा।

सेबी ने निर्धारित किया है कि सभी सुचीबद्ध कंपनियां शेयर धारकों को भुगतान करने के उद्देश्य से प्रत्यक्ष भुगतान, एनईएफटी, आरटीजीएस, 'पेयबल-एट-पार' वारंद्स/ चैक्स इत्यादि के भुगतान के लिए अनुमोदित माध्यम का उपयोग करेगी। सभी शेयरधारकों से अनुरोध है कि वे तुरन्त अपने बैंक खाता संख्या को कंपनी के शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेन्ट या डिपॉजिटरी प्रतिभागी के साथ

समय पर सूचना प्राप्त करने के लिए कृपया अपनी नवीनतम ई-मेल आईडी को कंपनी / डिपॉजिटरी प्रतिभागी के साथ पंजीकृत करें।

दिनांक : 14 जून, 2021 • यह सूचना अंग्रेजी प्रारूप का रूपांतरण है।

कृते वैभव ग्लोबल लिमिटेड हस्ताक्षर सुशील शर्मा (कंपनी सचिव)



